
          

         

 

 
MEETING DATES 2024 

 
Monday 22nd January 2024 

 
Monday 26th February 2024 

 
Monday 25th March 2024 

 
Monday 22nd April 2024 

 
Annual Parish Meeting – Monday 29th April 2024 

 
Monday 13th May 2024 (AGM) 

 
Monday 24th June 2024 

 
Monday 22nd July 2024 

 
Monday 19th August 2024 

 
Monday 23rd September 2024 

 
Monday 21st October 2024 

 
Monday 25th November 2024 

 
Monday 16th December 2024 

 
 

Meetings start at 7.30 pm in the Village Hall, Croft Lane, Crondall 
 
Meetings are open to the public.  If you would like to make representations in respect of any item of 
business included on the Agenda, please notify the Clerk by no later than 9:00 am on the morning of the 
meeting, via:- 

E-mail: clerk@crondall-pc.gov.uk   Tel: 08510 918232 
 
Please include your name, address and the item of business to which the matter refers.  Representations 
are usually limited to 3 minutes.  Alternatively, you can contact your Councillors directly, see website for 
details: www.crondall-pc.gov.uk 
 
Occasionally the Parish Council may schedule extra-ordinary meetings to deal with urgent business, notice of these 
will be displayed on the Parish Notice Boards. 
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